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Siemens Vitosha Run 2011     

General Results      
        

Rk № Name  YOB Club Town/Country Time 

1 1 Shaban Mustafa 1978 Lider Nova Zagora 01:37:21 

2 177 Boiko Zlatanov 1962 Lokomotiv Sofia 01:47:03 

3 135 Georgi Radkov 1994 Boyana Sofia 01:54:00 

4 101 Milka Mihailova 1972 M.Mihailova Pernik 01:54:30 

5 36 Alen Dragolov 1991 Atletik-Septemvri Sofia 01:55:51 

6 77 Kostadin Kisiov 1977  Sofia 01:56:02 

7 39 Filip Dragolov 1988 A 93 Sofia 01:57:02 

8 50 Velichko Manolow 1983 Lokomotiv Plovdiv 01:57:23 

9 46 Alexander Vasilev 1987 Universal Sofia 01:59:57 

10 143 Valentin Paskalev 1993  Targovishte 02:00:01 

11 196 Rumyana Panovska 1966 Atletik91 V. Tarnovo 02:01:46 

12 69 Anatoliy Shavlov 1981  Plovdiv 02:02:07 

13 60 Veselin Moskovki 1978  Lukovit 02:02:08 

14 15 Tony Petkov 1991  Sofia 02:03:52 

15 19 Dimitar Dimitrov 1985 Mladost Blagoevgrad 02:05:17 

16 174 Fiodor Dragolov 1960 Atletic-Sept.93 Sofia 02:06:02 

17 56 Iliya Kutzarov 1986  Sofia 02:06:43 

18 194 Lachezar Nikolov 1971 Slavia Sofia 02:09:48 

19 49 Atanas Boiyarov 1990 Madarski konnik Shumen 02:10:25 

20 23 Darin Koev 1977  Sofia 02:12:07 

21 104 Teodora Malcheva 1983 Al.Logistics Sofia 02:12:28 

22 173 Plamen Davidov 1963 Champion Sofia 02:12:43 

23 13 Svetlin Ivanov 1991 Mladost Blagoevgrad 02:14:30 

24 103 Antonia Grigirova-B. 1986 Al.Logistics Sofia 02:15:46 

25 40 Ivan Burgov 1986 Al.Log. Sofia 02:15:47 

26 70 Slavi Asenov 1982 AK Planinetz Sofia 02:16:31 

27 192 Vladimir Panovski 1956 Atletic 91 V. Tarnovo 02:16:36 

28 30 Tzanko Stoykov 1983  Sofia 02:18:13 

29 79 Zdravko Gergov 1981  Bistritza 02:18:36 

30 20 Dimitar Rusev 1985 Mladost Blagoevgrad 02:18:38 

        



                                       

 
 
 

           
 

        

        

31 35 Pavel Nedelchev 1983  Sofia 02:18:51 

32 176 Liuben Kenanov 1956 Champion Sofia 02:19:10 

33 71 Rayko Stefanov 1975  Sofia 02:19:50 

34 134 Stefan Pavlov 1993 Variant 5 Targovishte 02:20:58 

35 42 Petar Pirovski 1983  Sofia 02:26:56 

36 171 Liubomir Palakarchev 1953  Sofia 02:27:44 

37 133 Slav Vamporov 1993 Variant 5 Targovishte 02:28:00 

38 64 Ivan Gerov 1982  Bansko 02:30:16 

39 179 Veselin Tzochev 1969 Septemvri Sofia 02:30:48 

40 29 Dimitar Bakalov 1986 Green way Sofia 02:31:00 

41 91 Lachezar Hrisov 1961  Ruse 02:31:23 

42 61 Georgi Madjarov 1979  Sofia 02:32:36 

43 3 Svetlozar Aleksiev 1984  Sofia 02:33:01 

44 142 Denis Dimitrov 1993  Sofia 02:33:05 

45 113 Elmira Panovska 1991 Atletic 91 V. Tarnovo 02:33:13 

46 62 Vladimir Donkov 1986  Sofia 02:35:13 

47 156 Kameliya Ilieva 1994 R. Skior Samokov 02:35:28 

48 195 Veselin Lazarov 1968  Plovdiv 02:36:20 

49 21 Georgi Georgiev 1980  Sofia 02:36:49 

50 114 Ivona Mihaylova 1981 Vihren Sofia 02:36:57 

51 136 Boris Bankov 1994  Sofia 02:38:56 

52 43 Ivan Radev 1981  Sofia 02:40:00 

53 191 Malina Vatzkicheva 1964 Akademik Sofia 02:41:12 

54 108 Paolina Mineva   Sofia 02:42:52 

55 44 Hristo Bliznakov 1975  Sofia 02:45:19 

56 9 William Solley 1976  USA 02:45:29 

57 31 Iliyan Lazarov 1985 Run BG Sofia 02:46:18 

58 51 Bojidar Krastev 1983  Sofia 02:47:05 

59 144 Nikola Terziev 1993  Sofia 02:48:01 

60 187 Nikolay Manev 1968  Lukovo 02:48:52 

61 102 Maria Nikolova 1982  Sofia 02:49:46 

62 90 Miglena Dragotinova 1967  Sofia 02:50:05 

63 182 Genko Nedev 1967  Plovdiv 02:50:06 

64 131 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994  Sofia 02:51:56 

65 152 Gwendolyn Rudy 1993  USA 02:53:11 

        



                                       

 
 
 

           
 

        

        

66 26 Viktor Konstantinov 1985  Sofia 02:53:15 

67 188 Yordan Vodenicharov 1968  Dragalevci 02:53:52 

68 34 Veselin Valev 1977 Badminton VIAS Sofia 02:55:16 

69 111 Antoniya Bliznakova 1979  Sofia 02:55:24 

70 10 Daniel Penev 1978  Sofia 02:56:03 

71 186 Nencho Stoyanov 1946  Pernik 02:56:39 

72 47 Plamen Lishev 1987 Run BG Lovech 02:57:21 

73 155 Marta Antonova 1995 Boyana Sofia 02:59:04 

74 54 Milen Slavov 1990  Sofia 03:01:50 

75 41 Pavel Nedelchev 1983  Sofia 03:02:09 

76 141 Deyan Manchev 1996  Sofia 03:02:56 

77 178 Deliyan Delchev 1969  Sofia 03:03:26 

78 11 Anton Atanasov 1976  Sofia 03:06:03 

79 6 Aleksandar Popov 1982  Sofia 03:06:12 

80 151 Rosalyn Rudy 1997  USA 03:07:18 

81 189 Gerasim Gerasimov 1956  Sofia 03:07:32 

82 52 Ivan Dimov 1983  Sofia 03:08:56 

83 66 Radoslav Bayraktarov 1978  Sofia 03:10:21 

84 14 Grigor Varbanov 1980  Sofia 03:10:23 

85 53 Stanislav Gadjov 1990  Sofia 03:10:36 

86 73 Elenko Elenkov 1980  Sofia 03:10:55 

87 67 Krasimir  Yuriev 1988  Lom 03:12:03 

88 115 Adriana Stankova 1987 Slavia Sofia 03:12:44 

89 132 Bojidar Stefanov 1994  Sofia 03:13:15 

90 140 Petar Stoilov 1994  Sofia 03:13:57 

91 154 Stefani Styanova 1995  Sofia 03:14:02 

92 76 Vladislav Zdravkov 1983  Sofia 03:15:37 

93 24 Ivailo Todorov 1974  Chirpan 03:15:41 

94 8 Jamie Atkinson 1972  Sofia 03:16:14 

95 12 Zdravko Zdravkov 1978 Etar-Akademik V. Tarnovo 03:18:45 

96 190 Goran Galchev 1966  Sofia 03:21:02 

97 193 Petia Koleva 1959 Rila Sofia 03:21:03 

98 107 Diana Pazheva 1976  Sofia 03:21:09 

99 157 Madlen Velichkova 1991  Sofia 03:21:18 

100 112 Maria Amzina 1975  Bistritza 03:22:17 

        



                                       

 
 
 

           
 

        

        

101 22 Ivan Darpatov 1976  Sofia 03:22:57 

102 4 Iskren Garvanski 1988  Vraca 03:23:41 

103 110 Stanimira Stefanova 1986  Varna 03:24:22 

104 109 Stela Nicheva 1984  Plovdiv 03:24:24 

105 33 Krasimir Nikolov  Triaditza Sofia 03:27:58 

106 28 Ivo Angelov 1984  Sofia 03:28:00 

107 57 Virgili Peynov 1981  Sofia 03:29:45 

108 78 Nikolay Nikolov 1979  Sofia 03:31:19 

109 184 Georgi Palov 1968  Sofia 03:35:41 

110 93 Dimitar Akcharliev 1951  Sofia 03:35:52 

111 75 Svilen Bonev 1980  Sofia 03:37:21 

112 94 John Hazelwood 1966  Sofia 03:37:51 

113 72 Ivan Novakov 1986  Sofia 03:37:55 

114 45 Ivan Zhelev 1974  Sofia 03:38:31 

115 92 Boika Arsova 1950 Lokomotiv Sofia 03:39:25 

116 63 Yasen Georgiev 1989  Sofia 03:52:28 

117 183 Atanas Nozdelov 1959 R. Turist Samokov 03:52:48 

118 96 Christina Rudy 1967  USA 04:00:13 

119 37 Spas Spasov 1988  Sofia 04:05:54 

120 59 Krasimir Dimitrov 1983  Sofia 04:08:34 

121 80 Asen Prahov 1981  Sofia 04:37:40 

122 116 Maya Trifonova 1986  Sofia 04:37:41 

123 74 Valentin Slavov 1987  Sofia 04:37:42 

 2 Martin Nikolov 1983 CBS Unak Sofia DNS 

 5 Tomas Maltby 1982 Manchester England DNS 

 7 Kristian Georgiev 1988  Pernik DNF 

 16 Mihail Ivanov 1987  Varna DNS 

 17 Ilian Iliev 1990  Sofia DNF 

 18 Ventsislav Stanchev 1974  Sofia DNS 

 25 Stanislav Stoyanov 1984  Sofia DNS 

 27 Nikolay Davidenkov 1981 Sinia kobra Sofia DNS 

 32 Ivan Dimitrov 1980  Sofia DNS 

 38 Ventzislav Apostolov 1976 Lokomotiv  DNF 

 48 Nikolai Mitov 1988  Sofia DNS 

 55 Yordan Rachev 1986  Varna DNF 

        



                                       

 
 
 

           
 

        

        

 58 Ivaylo Georgiev 1982  Sofia DNF 

 65 Alexander Vodenicharov 1988  Sofia DNF 

 68 Marek Strecko 1991  Brno DNF 

 95 Simo Rangelov 1937  Sofia DSQ 

 105 Lora Nenkovska 1979  Sofia DNS 

 106 Hristina Kozareva 1984   DNS 

 117 Dobrina Petkova 1988  Sofia DNF 

 137 Yordan Andreev 1994  Musachevo DNS 

 138 Alexander Petkov 1996  Sofia DNF 

 139 Valentin Georgiev 1996 L. kafezi Sofia DNF 

 153 Madison Hartshorn 1992  USA DNS 

 170 Kostas Plousios 1958  Greece DNS 

 172 Dimitrios Venetikidis 1956 Just Run Greece DNS 

 175 Stathis Tsavadakidis 1962 Thesaloniki Greece DNS 

 181 Todor Andreev 1971  Musachevo DNS 

 185 Petko Agnostiev 1943 R. Balkani Varna DNF 

        

        

Siemens Vitosha Run 2011     

Results       
Women       

        

Rk № Name  YOB Club Town/Country Time 

1 101 Milka Mihailova 1972 M.Mihailova Pernik 01:54:30 

2 196 Rumyana Panovska 1966 Atletik91 V. Tarnovo 02:01:46 

3 104 Teodora Malcheva 1983 Al.Logistics Sofia 02:12:28 

4 103 Antonia Grigirova-B. 1986 Al.Logistics Sofia 02:15:46 

5 113 Elmira Panovska 1991 Atletic 91 V. Tarnovo 02:33:13 

6 156 Kameliya Ilieva 1994 R. Skior Samokov 02:35:28 

7 114 Ivona Mihaylova 1981 Vihren Sofia 02:36:57 

8 191 Malina Vatzkicheva 1964 Akademik Sofia 02:41:12 

9 108 Paolina Mineva   Sofia 02:42:52 

10 102 Maria Nikolova 1982  Sofia 02:49:46 

11 90 Miglena Dragotinova 1967  Sofia 02:50:05 

        

        



                                       

 
 
 

           
 

        

        

12 152 Gwendolyn Rudy 1993  USA 02:53:11 

13 111 Antoniya Bliznakova 1979  Sofia 02:55:24 

14 155 Marta Antonova 1995 Boyana Sofia 02:59:04 

15 151 Rosalyn Rudy 1997  USA 03:07:18 

16 115 Adriana Stankova 1987 Slavia Sofia 03:12:44 

17 154 Stefani Styanova 1995  Sofia 03:14:02 

18 193 Petia Koleva 1959 Rila Sofia 03:21:03 

19 107 Diana Pazheva 1976  Sofia 03:21:09 

20 157 Madlen Velichkova 1991  Sofia 03:21:18 

21 112 Maria Amzina 1975  Bistritza 03:22:17 

22 110 Stanimira Stefanova 1986  Varna 03:24:22 

23 109 Stela Nicheva 1984  Plovdiv 03:24:24 

24 92 Boika Arsova 1950 Lokomotiv Sofia 03:39:25 

25 96 Christina Rudy 1967  USA 04:00:13 

26 116 Maya Trifonova 1986  Sofia 04:37:41 

 105 Lora Nenkovska 1979  Sofia DNS 

 106 Hristina Kozareva 1984   DNS 

 117 Dobrina Petkova 1988  Sofia DNF 

 153 Madison Hartshorn 1992  USA DNS 

        

        

Siemens Vitosha Run 2011     

Results       
Junior Men      

        

Rk № Name  YOB Club Town/Country Time 

1 135 Georgi Radkov 1994 Boyana Sofia 01:54:00 

2 143 Valentin Paskalev 1993  Targovishte 02:00:01 

3 134 Stefan Pavlov 1993 Variant 5 Targovishte 02:20:58 

4 133 Slav Vamporov 1993 Variant 5 Targovishte 02:28:00 

5 142 Denis Dimitrov 1993  Sofia 02:33:05 

6 136 Boris Bankov 1994  Sofia 02:38:56 

7 144 Nikola Terziev 1993  Sofia 02:48:01 

8 131 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994  Sofia 02:51:56 

        

        



                                       

 
 
 

           
 

        

        

9 141 Deyan Manchev 1996  Sofia 03:02:56 

10 132 Bojidar Stefanov 1994  Sofia 03:13:15 

11 140 Petar Stoilov 1994  Sofia 03:13:57 

 137 Yordan Andreev 1994  Musachevo DNS 

 138 Alexander Petkov 1996  Sofia DNF 

 139 Valentin Georgiev 1996 L. kafezi Sofia DNF 

     

     

Siemens Vitosha Run 2011     

Results       
Junior Women      

        

Rk № Name  YOB Club Town/Country Time 

1 156 Kameliya Ilieva 1994 R. Skior Samokov 02:35:28 

2 152 Gwendolyn Rudy 1993  USA 02:53:11 

3 155 Marta Antonova 1995 Boyana Sofia 02:59:04 

4 151 Rosalyn Rudy 1997  USA 03:07:18 

5 154 Stefani Styanova 1995  Sofia 03:14:02 

6 157 Madlen Velichkova 1991  Sofia 03:21:18 

 153 Madison Hartshorn 1992  USA DNS 

        

        

Siemens Vitosha Run 2011     

Results       
Masters Men      

        

Rk № Name  YOB Club Town/Country Time 

1 177 Boiko Zlatanov 1962 Lokomotiv Sofia 01:47:03 

2 174 Fiodor Dragolov 1960 Atletic-Sept.93 Sofia 02:06:02 

3 194 Lachezar Nikolov 1971 Slavia Sofia 02:09:48 

4 173 Plamen Davidov 1963 Champion Sofia 02:12:43 

5 192 Vladimir Panovski 1956 Atletic 91 V. Tarnovo 02:16:36 

6 176 Liuben Kenanov 1956 Champion Sofia 02:19:10 

        



                                       

 
 
 

           
 

        

        

7 171 Liubomir Palakarchev 1953  Sofia 02:27:44 

8 179 Veselin Tzochev 1969 Septemvri Sofia 02:30:48 

9 91 Lachezar Hrisov 1961  Ruse 02:31:23 

10 195 Veselin Lazarov 1968  Plovdiv 02:36:20 

11 187 Nikolay Manev 1968  Lukovo 02:48:52 

12 182 Genko Nedev 1967  Plovdiv 02:50:06 

13 188 Yordan Vodenicharov 1968  Dragalevci 02:53:52 

14 186 Nencho Stoyanov 1946  Pernik 02:56:39 

15 178 Deliyan Delchev 1969  Sofia 03:03:26 

16 189 Gerasim Gerasimov 1956  Sofia 03:07:32 

17 190 Goran Galchev 1966  Sofia 03:21:02 

18 184 Georgi Palov 1968  Sofia 03:35:41 

19 93 Dimitar Akcharliev 1951  Sofia 03:35:52 

20 94 John Hazelwood 1966  Sofia 03:37:51 

21 183 Atanas Nozdelov 1959 R. Turist Samokov 03:52:48 

 170 Kostas Plousios 1958  Greece DNS 

 172 Dimitrios Venetikidis 1956 Just Run Greece DNS 

 175 Stathis Tsavadakidis 1962 Thesaloniki Greece DNS 

 181 Todor Andreev 1971  Musachevo DNS 

 185 Petko Agnostiev 1943 R. Balkani Varna DNF 

 95 Simo Rangelov 1937  Sofia DSQ 

        

     

Siemens Vitosha Run 2011     

Results       
Masters Women      

        

Rk № Name  YOB Club Town/Country Time 

1 196 Rumyana Panovska 1966 Atletik91 V. Tarnovo 02:01:46 

2 191 Malina Vatzkicheva 1964 Akademik Sofia 02:41:12 

3 90 Miglena Dragotinova 1967  Sofia 02:50:05 

4 193 Petia Koleva 1959 Rila Sofia 03:21:03 

5 92 Boika Arsova 1950 Lokomotiv Sofia 03:39:25 

6 96 Christina Rudy 1967  USA 04:00:13 

 


